

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 101769312

Data publicarii	20.08.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.647,06 RON - 1.647,06 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M buc 4 10,92 43,70 2 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 2 3,36 6,72 3 FOLIE PE NAT. 2500X5000X0.27 buc 5 7,56 37,82 4 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 19 16,81 319,33 5 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 12 10,08 121,01 6 PENSULA 60 MM buc 6 5,04 30,25 7 ADEZIV PLACARI CERAMICE CM9 25KG buc 1 37,82 37,82 8 CASABELLA LAVABILA INTERIOR 15L buc 3 113,45 340,34 9 AMORSA 3L buc 3 17,65 52,94 10 TRAFALLET 25CM FI8 HARDY buc 2 20,17 40,34 11 ROLA 5 CULORI 100MM buc 2 8,40 16,81 12 PENSULA CALORIFER 1.5" buc 2 4,20 8,40 13 PENSULA CALORIFER 2" 50MM buc 3 3,36 10,08 14 CASA BELLA RAL8016 BRUN VOC0.75L buc 4 25,21 100,84 15 SURUB PAL 6*150 buc 20 0,84 16,81 16 DIBLU 3D 10X50 MM buc 40 0,17 6,72 17 SURUB PAL 6*80 buc 20 0,42 8,40 18 ELMARK SPOT ROTUND LED 24W buc 1 42,02 42,02 19 ELMARK SPOT PATRAT LED 24W buc 2 42,02 84,03 20 SURUB FIXARE CAPAC WC buc 26 1,26 32,77 21 DERO AUTOMAT 20 KG buc 1 168,07 168,07 22 APARAT RAID buc 1 21,01 21,01 23 AJAX PISTOL GEAM SHINY SURFACES buc 10 10,08 100,84
